
 Lithuania 

 %  %  % 

 1 
 5 
 7 
 9 
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 Tomas Galiackas 
 Justas Tamulis 
 Lukas Aukstikalnis 
 Tomas Dimsa 
 Mantvydas Staselis 
 Augustinas Jankaitis 
 Donatas Tarolis 
 Gediminas Zalalis 
 Benas Griciunas 
 Erikas Kubilius 
 Rokas Gustys 
 Jokubas Gintvainis 

 Tomas Masiulis  

 21:14 
 17:11 
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 18:55 
 14:57 
 20:01 
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 1 
 1 
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 1 
 1 
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 3 
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 1 
 1 
 1 
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 3 
 3 
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 3 
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 27/51  52,9  8/24  33,3  15/24  62,5  20  21  41  22  25  11  11  0  93 
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 * 
 * 
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 No.  Name  Sta  Min  M/A 

 2P FG  3P FG  FT 

 M/A  M/A 

 Rebounds 

 Off  Def  Tot  AS 

 PF/TF 

 TO  ST 

 BS 

 PTS 

 Team / Coach 
 Totals 
 Coach 

 1 
 1 
 1 
 4 
 0 
 2 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 0 
 5 
 3 
 0 
 20 

 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 

 Com  Com  Rec  Rec  EFF 

 122 
 2 

 6 
 12 
 1 
 11 
 7 
 13 
 15 
 10 
 18 
 1 
 8 
 -2 

 Game No. 01 
 Draugiskos rungtynes U20 

 Nida, Nidos vidurines mokyklos sporto sale 

 Lithuania 93 vs 64 Belarus 
 (26-10, 17-20, 26-17, 24-17) 

 Referees : Rytis Sabas, Evaldas Pranevicius 

 2014.06.13 
 00:00:00 

 Belarus 

 %  %  % 

 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 
 9 
 11 
 12 
 13 
 14 
 15 
 16 

 Siarhei Kazlou 

 Tsimafei Yeusiyevich 
 Roman Rubinshteyn 
 Uladislau Khomchanka 
 Dzmitry Roslikau 
 Maksim Sazonau 
 Lua Malakhau 
 Yauheni Beliankou 
 Ivan Aladka 
 Anton Vashkevich 
 Pavel Briznets 
 Kiryl Chumakou 

 Heorhi Kandrusevich  

 24:04 
 17:16 
 25:41 
 07:55 
 16:35 
 06:02 
 14:59 
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 No.  Name  Sta  Min  M/A 

 2P FG  3P FG  FT  Rebounds 

 M/A  M/A  Off  Def  Tot  AS 

 PF/TF 

 TO  ST 

 BS 

 PTS 

 Team / Coach 
 Totals 
 Coach 
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 0 
 0 
 2 
 2 
 3 
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 0 
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 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
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 4 
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 7 
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 Q1  Q2  Q3  Q4 

 29  0 
 10-0 (42-23)  7-0 (55-42) 

 0 
 0 
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 3  10 

 32 
 23 
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 47 
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 Scoring by 5 min intervals 

 Biggest Lead 
 Biggest Scoring Run 
 Lead Changes 
 Times Tied 

 Attendance 

 GAME STATISTICS 


